
Designated RHFAC Professionals by Province
Take the next step to complete the Buildings without Barriers challenge by connecting 
with an RHFAC Professional in your province.

Company Phone Number

Alberta

Rehab Hegazy Grid Designs rhega520@mtroyal.ca 403-714-4865

Murray Roddis ALL U NEED IS LOVE mr@aunil.ca 403-304-4943

Kenneth Kuzminski Apex Access 
Consultants 
Foundation

apexaccessconsultants@gmail.
com

780-852-8151

Samantha Proulx ABE Factors Inc. samantha@abefactors.com 289-259-4429

Ron Taylor Taylored Accessibility ron@tayloredaccessibility.com 403-703-1639

Kristin Westlake Level Playing Field Inc. kristin@levelplayingfield.ca 403-612-7970

Darby Lee Young Level Playing Field Inc. darby@levelplayingfield.ca 403-612-7970

British Columbia

Arnold Cheng Spectrum Ability arnold@spectrumability.com 604-506-8537

Ken Mayo Ken Mayo 
Accessibility, Inc.

ken_mayo@hotmail.com 604-315-4442

David Parke D.P.A. Consulting dppowder@gmail.com 604-839-0557

Darcy Poitras New Wave Accessible 
Design Consulting

newwaveadc@gmail.com 250-580-0216

Jim Ryan Rolling Through Life jim@rollingthrough.life 604-798-4971

Tabetha Telford Accessible Access 
Ratings

AccessibleAccess@shaw.ca 250-217-9071

Daniel Westley ACE Accessibility Inc. danielwestley@live.ca 604-516-9645
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Company Phone Number

Nova Scotia

Kristen Habermehl Atlantic Accessibility 
Consulting

kristen@habermehl.ca 902-478-2261

Megan Gainer RHAD Architects megan@rhad.ca 902-444-8085

Anne Sinclair Anne Sinclair 
Architects

anne@annesinclairarchitects.ca 902-423-1329

Ontario

Jonathan Marriott accessCAN jonathan.marriott@access-can.ca 647-717-8020

Colin McCarthy Accessibility 
Professionals of 
Ontario

colin@accesspros.ca 647-477-8745

Dean Mellway West Wind 
Association

dean.mellway@carleton.ca 613-617-0715

Geet Ramsamooj Quantum Accessibility 
Management

geet.ramsamooj@qshi.ca 416-805-4065

Julie Sawchuk Sawchuk Accessible 
Solutions

julie@juliesawchuk.ca 519-525-5310

Chris Stigas HandiHelp Accessible 
Innovations

chris@handihelp.ca 647-286-7175

Caleb van Esch Urban Ability cal.vanesch@gmail.com 519-829-8811

David Vickers Matteo Gilfillan and 
Associates Inc.

dvickers@mgacodes.com 647-615-0474

William Zver LRI Engineering Inc wzver@lrifire.com 416.515.9331

Saskatchewan

Colin Farnan Colin Farnan colinfarnan@email.com 306-270-9823

Questions?

If you would like a rating in a province not listed above or if you have any questions about the Buildings 
without Barriers Challenge, please contact Vasco Alcantara at valcantara@rickhansen.com.
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